37. Ziircher-Unterldinder Wyberschiess

MSV Wasterkingen

Beteiligung
Rang Verein Teilnehmer Tot. Teilnehmer
1. MSV Wasterkingen 32 32
2. SG Kaiserstuhl-Fisibach 22 54
3. SG Weiach 18 72
Vi SV Buchberg 16 88
5. SV Dallikon 13 101
6. SV Boppelsen 12 113
7. SV Hori 10 123
8. SV Regensberg 8 131
9. SSV Salen Niederhasli 7 138
10. MS Bilach 6 144
11. SG Rafz 5 149
12. SV Bachs 5 154
13. SV Rorbas 5 159
14. SV Wil 5 164
15. Hochfelden 4 168
16. SV Danikon-Huttikon 2 170
17. Bassersdorf 1 171
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